
 

 

 

 

 

 

 2025 – Summer Term 2 Choice 1 Choice 2 
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Monday 2nd June Pork Sausage Hot Dog Pasta Twists & Tomato Sauce (v) 

Tuesday 3rd June Salmon Fingers Pizza Panini (v) 

Wednesday 4th June  Roast Dinner Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta (v) 

Thursday 5th June Spaghetti Bolognaise  Ploughman’s Picnic Lunch (v) 

Friday 6th June  Fish Fingers Margherita Pizza (v) 
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Monday 9th June Chicken & Sweetcorn Meatballs Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta (v) 

Tuesday 10th June   Puff Pastry Cheese Whirl Vegetable Tikka Curry (v) 

Wednesday 11th June Roast Dinner Jacket Potato (v) 

Thursday 12th June Beef Burger Penne Pasta & Tomato Sauce (v) 

Friday 13th June Fish Fingers Margherita Pizza (v) 
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Monday 16th June Vegetarian Sausage Roll (v) Jacket Potato (v) 

Tuesday 17th June Chicken Goujons Mac & Cheese (v) 

Wednesday 18th June Pork Sausages & Yorkshire Pudding Spaghetti Arrabbiata (v) 

Thursday 19th June Chicken Curry Jacket Potato (v) 

Friday 20th June  Crispy Battered Fish  Margherita Pizza (v) 

  Choice 1 Choice 2 
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Monday 23rd June Pork Sausage Hot Dog Pasta Twists & Tomato Sauce (v) 

Tuesday 24th June Salmon Fingers Pizza Panini (v) 

Wednesday 25th June Roast Dinner Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta (v) 

Thursday 26th June Spaghetti Bolognaise  Ploughman’s Picnic Lunch (v) 

Friday 27th June  Fish Fingers Margherita Pizza (v) 
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Monday 30th June Chicken & Sweetcorn Meatballs Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta (v) 

Tuesday 1st July Puff Pastry Cheese Whirl Vegetable Tikka Curry (v) 

Wednesday 2nd July Roast Dinner Jacket Potato (v) 

Thursday 3rd July Beef Burger Penne Pasta & Tomato Sauce (v) 

Friday 4th July  Fish Fingers Margherita Pizza (v) 
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Monday 7th July Vegetarian Sausage Roll (v) Jacket Potato (v) 

Tuesday 8th July Chicken Goujons Mac & Cheese (v) 

Wednesday 9th July Pork Sausages & Yorkshire Pudding Spaghetti Arrabbiata (v) 

Thursday 10th July Chicken Curry Jacket Potato (v) 

Friday 11th July Crispy Battered Fish  Margherita Pizza (v) 

  Choice 1 Choice 2 
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Monday 14th July Pork Sausage Hot Dog Pasta Twists & Tomato Sauce (v) 

Tuesday 15th July Salmon Fingers Pizza Panini (v) 

Wednesday 16th July Roast Dinner Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta (v) 

Thursday 17th July Spaghetti Bolognaise  Ploughman’s Picnic Lunch (v) 

Friday 18th July Fish Fingers Margherita Pizza (v) 

 End of Summer Term 


